
Proud supporter of NZPI

Helping you with 
practical, sustainable 
planning solutions for 
environmental issues

When it comes to planning, you’ll 
work alongside a team with 
capabilities that anticipate and 
respond to our fast-changing world

Get in touch with our team for more information:

Shannon Richardson, srichardson@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Karen Baverstock, kbaverstock@tonkintaylor.co.nz 

Jennifer Carvill, jcarvill@tonkintaylor.co.nz 

Daniel Murry, dmurray@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Manea Sweeney, msweeney@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Tim Ensor, tensor@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Grant Eccles, geccles@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Andrea Brabant, abrabant@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Peter Roan, proan@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Romae Calland, rcalland@tonkintaylor.co.nz

NZPI SUPPORTER
Promoting planning excellence


